
������������
���������������������
����
�	�����������������
������

White Clay Point Town Center
Gap-Newport Pike (Route 41) & Sunny Dell Road | Avondale, PA

TOTAL  135,050 SF

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE (w/ drive-thru)

AVAILABLE (Will Subdivide)

AVAILABLE (Will Subdivide)

A
B
C
D

12,000

3,000

19,200

19,200

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET
AVAILABLE (Will Subdivide)

AVAILABLE (w/ drive-thru)

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

E
F
G
H

SUITE TENANT SQ. FEET
6,150

5,500

65,000

5,000

C-1
C-2 D-1 D-2

FEB

H

G

87 ADULT ACTIVE 
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOMES

(Proposed)

190 APARTMENTS
(Proposed)

PROPOSED 
RETAIL 

FOOD STORE

PROPOSED
CONVENIENCE STORE

S
U

N
N

Y
 D

E
L

L
 R

O
A

D
 - 

2
,8

0
0

 A
D

T

PROPOSED
TRAFFIC SIGNAL

PROPOSED
TRAFFIC SIGNAL

95 SINGLE 
FAMILY HOMES

(Proposed)

96 TOWNHOUSE
UNITS

(Proposed)

GAP NEWPORT PIKE (SR. 41) 19,000 ADT

A


