WHITE CLAY POINT TOWN CENTER

Gap-Newport Pike (Route 41) & Sunny Dell Road | Avondale, PA



SUITE	TENANT	SQ. FEET	SUITE	TENANT S	Q. FEET
Α	AVAILABLE	12,000	E	AVAILABLE (Will Subdivide)	6,150
В	AVAILABLE (w/ drive-thru)	3,000	F	AVAILABLE (w/ drive-thru)	5,500
C	AVAILABLE (Will Subdivid	e) 19,200	G	AVAILABLE	65,000
D	AVAILABLE (Will Subdivid	e) 19,200	H	AVAILABLE	5,000



